Polyurethane belts
10
In order to maximize the application of ELATECH® timing belts,
construction with special cords is available on request:
• HPL high performance cords: the cord cross section is increa-
sed compared with standard. This results in a lower belt
elongation and more precise positioning accuracy.

ELATECH® V
Executions
ordering example roll 100 m profile T :
r T 10
ELATECH® timing belt type “R”
Profile “T”
Pitch 10 mm
ELATECH® “R” - Roll 100 m A / Z
A= steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width 25 mm (3 digits)
025
ordering example profile H cut to length:
M H A
ELATECH® timing belt type “M”
Profile “H”
ELATECH® “M” cut to length 01000 / Z
A= stainless steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width (x 0,254 = mm) - 3 digits
100
Length 1000 mm (5 digits)
V XL A
ELATECH timing belt type “V” jointed
Profile “XL”
ELATECH® “V” jointed 00750 / Z
A= stainless steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width (x 0,254 = mm) - 3 digits
150
Length 750 mm (5 digits)
ordering example profile XL :
V AT5 A
ELATECH timing belt type “V” jointed
Profile “AT” - Pitch 5 mm
ELATECH® “V” jointed 03410 / Z
A= stainless steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width 20 mm (3 digits)
020